Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016
Van Cortlandt Park
Bronx, New York

Class - Girls

10 & under Age Group 3K
Open-Masters - Age Group

Team - VO2Max Track Club
Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 17
Team Score (times):
1:09:51.2 Ave Time: 13:58.2

~NOoO o~ WN PR

Team — PPYRC

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 44
Team Score (times):
1:19:03.4 Ave Time: 15:48.7

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Bib

No

2023
2026
2094
2019
2018
2028
2027

Bib

No

2010
2013
2008
2005
2012
2009
2006

Name

Kimberly Husbands
Rakae Thomas
Kenese Irish-Bramble
Anayah Henry
Alannah Campbell
Shania Young

Sania Grant

Name

Jaileen Rivera

Sofia De Los Santos
Danielle Jefferson
Arden Burkett
Rebecca Cohen

Ella Dennison-Murray
Camille Jefferson

O'All Place

© 00O UTWwWwNEk

O'All Place
4

7

10

11

12

13

14

Cum
Place
1

3

6

11

17

25

34

Cum
Place
4

11

21

32

44

57

71

Time

12:58.7
13:12.4
13:47.1
14:55.5
14:57.4
15:14.7
15:27.5

Time

14:13.7
15:01.6
15:36.7
16:22.6
17:48.7
19:34.3
22:54.9

Cum Time
12:58.7
26:11.1
39:58.2
54:53.8
1:09:51.2
1:25:05.9
1:40:33.4

Cum Time
14:13.7
29:15.3
44:52.0
1:01:14.7
1:19:03.4
1:38:37.8
2:01:32.8



Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016
Van Cortlandt Park
Bronx, New York

Team - BME RC Green Flash
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

1

Team - Chelsea Grey Hounds
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

1

Team - Club 44

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

1
2

Team - New Haven Age Group
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

1

Team - TSC Track Club
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Bib
No
2003

Bib
No
2077

Bib
No

2082
2080

Bib
No
2070

Bib
No
2087

Name
Caroline Bergstrom

Name
Xaera Mehta

Name
Jacqueline
Washington
Khadijah Diallo

Name
Leilani Gibson

Name
Marleigh Chery

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

Time
12:51.5

Time
16:40.3

Time

13:39.4
13:46.4

Time
11:56.1

Time
18:43.4

Cum Time
12:51.5

Cum Time
16:40.3

Cum Time

13:39.4
27:25.9

Cum Time
11:56.1

Cum Time
18:43.4



Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016
Van Cortlandt Park
Bronx, New York

Team - Velocity Track Club
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (times):

N

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Bib
No
2089
2090
2093

Name

Aysya Brown

Tiarra Jackson
Adonijah Washington

Cum
O'All Place Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time

13:43.2
14:22.1
14:52.9

Cum Time
13:43.2
28:05.3
42:58.3



