Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016 Van Cortlandt Park Bronx, New York





Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Class - Girls 10 & under Age Group 3K Open-Masters - Age Group

Team - VO2Max Track Club Finish Position - 1 Team Score (places): 17 Team Score (times):

1:09:51.2 Ave Time: 13:58.2

	Bib			Cum		
	No	Name	O'All Place	Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2023	Kimberly Husbands	1	1	12:58.7	12:58.7
2	2026	Rakae Thomas	2	3	13:12.4	26:11.1
3	2094	Kenese Irish-Bramble	3	6	13:47.1	39:58.2
4	2019	Anayah Henry	5	11	14:55.5	54:53.8
5	2018	Alannah Campbell	6	17	14:57.4	1:09:51.2
6	2028	Shania Young	8	25	15:14.7	1:25:05.9
7	2027	Sania Grant	9	34	15:27.5	1:40:33.4

Team – PPYRC
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 44
Team Score (times):

1:19:03.4 Ave Time: 15:48.7

	Bib	Bib		Cum		
	No	Name	O'All Place	Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2010	Jaileen Rivera	4	4	14:13.7	14:13.7
2	2013	Sofia De Los Santos	7	11	15:01.6	29:15.3
3	2008	Danielle Jefferson	10	21	15:36.7	44:52.0
4	2005	Arden Burkett	11	32	16:22.6	1:01:14.7
5	2012	Rebecca Cohen	12	44	17:48.7	1:19:03.4
6	2009	Ella Dennison-Murray	13	57	19:34.3	1:38:37.8
7	2006	Camille Jefferson	14	71	22:54.9	2:01:32.8

Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016 Van Cortlandt Park Bronx, New York





Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Team - BME RC Green Flash Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):						
(* 22,	Bib		01411 51	Cum	- .	o ==:
1	No 2003	Name Caroline Bergstrom	O'All Place Less Than 5	Place	Time 12:51.5	Cum Time 12:51.5
	2000	Carolino Dorgottom	2000 111011 0		12.01.0	12.01.0
Team - Chelsea Grey Hounds Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):	Bib			Cum		
	No	Name	O'All Place	Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2077	Xaera Mehta	Less Than 5		16:40.3	16:40.3
Team - Club 44 Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):						
	Bib No	Name	O'All Place	Cum Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2082	Jacqueline Washington	Less Than 5		13:39.4	13:39.4
1 2	2082	Khadijah Diallo	Less Than 5		13:46.4	27:25.9
		•				
Team - New Haven Age Group Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):	Bib			Cum		
	No	Name	O'All Place	Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2070	Leilani Gibson	Less Than 5		11:56.1	11:56.1
Team - TSC Track Club Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):	D.					
	Bib No	Name	O'All Place	Cum Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2087	Marleigh Chery	Less Than 5		18:43.4	18:43.4

Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26, 2016 Van Cortlandt Park Bronx, New York





Girls 10 & Under Team Scores

Team - Velocity Track Club Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

	Bib			Cum		
	No	Name	O'All Place	Place	Time	Cum Time
1	2089	Aysya Brown	Less Than 5		13:43.2	13:43.2
2	2090	Tiarra Jackson	Less Than 5		14:22.1	28:05.3
3	2093	Adonijah Washington	Less Than 5		14:52.9	42:58.3